
Ontario Bill Brown XC Invitational Girls HS - September 26 2020

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Lexington 00:20:16.08 17

2 Shelby 00:22:03.81 68

3 Northmor 00:22:44.10 95

4 Smithville 00:23:16.90 108

5 Madison Comprehensive 00:24:32.77 152

6 Clear Fork 00:24:57.09 160

7 Utica 00:25:48.83 181

8 Marion Harding 00:26:37.97 211

9 St. Peter's 00:31:47.00 268

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Vermilion 00:29:44.29 4

Pleasant 00:22:53.89 3

Lucas 00:26:56.01 3

Ontario 00:26:21.85 2
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Ontario Bill Brown XC Invitational Girls HS - September 26 2020

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Lexington 00:20:16.08 21 17

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 897 Halle Hamilton 00:18:54.57 1

2 2 909 Emma Wise 00:20:19.96 2

3 3 896 Joanna Halfhill 00:20:23.02 3

4 5 907 Elyana Weaver 00:20:44.02 5

5 6 900 Karis Hunter 00:20:58.85 6

6 7 894 Natalie Dininger 00:21:06.61 (7)

7 9 891 Anna Blackstone 00:21:23.54 (8)

2 Shelby 00:22:03.81 11 68

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 4 967 Kayla Gonzales 00:20:36.99 4

2 10 969 Reyna Hoffman 00:21:29.45 9

3 18 971 Kailyn Schwall 00:22:04.41 16

4 23 966 Channon Cundiff 00:23:04.07 19

5 24 973 Abby Vogt 00:23:04.14 20

6 25 972 Aleigha Thauvette 00:23:04.35 (21)

7 26 964 Lily Clark 00:23:19.82 (22)

3 Northmor 00:22:44.10 9 95

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 14 941 Riley Johnson 00:21:52.21 12

2 19 940 Lauren Johnson 00:22:13.60 17

3 20 944 Julia Kanagy 00:22:30.73 18

4 27 947 Kristie Wright 00:23:25.64 23

5 31 942 Emilee Jordan 00:23:38.35 25

6 36 938 Olivia Goodson 00:24:09.86 (27)

7 43 948 Maddison Yaussy 00:24:41.01 (32)

4 Smithville 00:23:16.90 6 108

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 12 975 Rebekah Carr 00:21:34.90 10

2 13 979 Josephine Heeke 00:21:40.33 11

3 34 978 Elizabeth Heeke 00:23:53.41 26

4 41 976 Liz Cool 00:24:37.10 30

5 42 980 Kailynn Wickins 00:24:38.75 31

6 54 977 Sydney Douglas 00:25:50.23 (39)

5 Madison Comprehensive 00:24:32.77 12 152

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 16 918 Callie Cyrus 00:22:01.32 14

2 30 922 Irelyn OConnell 00:23:37.37 24

3 50 915 Bayleigh Auflick 00:25:30.04 36

4 53 919 Lynlee Fitzgerald 00:25:41.88 38

5 56 925 Ashley Richter 00:25:53.23 40

6 60 917 Jillian Conard 00:26:07.19 (41)

7 70 924 Megan Reynolds 00:27:19.76 (46)

6 Clear Fork 00:24:57.09 7 160

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 15 887 Isabellah Molina 00:21:56.10 13

2 39 885 Jocie Dornbirer 00:24:24.16 28

3 49 884 Claire Blubaugh 00:25:20.37 35
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Ontario Bill Brown XC Invitational Girls HS - September 26 2020

4 52 888 Kailyn Moody 00:25:41.33 37

5 71 889 Allison Ross 00:27:23.48 47

6 75 886 Mikka Knapik 00:27:45.55 (49)

7 85 890 Alexandrea Welshans 00:29:43.42 (53)

7 Utica 00:25:48.83 6 181

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 17 988 Laura Brubaker 00:22:02.36 15

2 40 994 Riley Waggoner 00:24:31.72 29

3 44 989 Delaney Kerstetter 00:24:46.83 33

4 78 990 Brianne Priest 00:27:59.15 50

5 86 993 Maya Smith 00:29:44.08 54

6 90 992 Kennedy Reed 00:31:21.72 (55)

8 Marion Harding 00:26:37.97 7 211

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 47 933 Kamryn McDonald 00:25:08.59 34

2 63 930 Brooklynn Holycross 00:26:33.67 42

3 65 932 Nichole Manley 00:26:39.89 43

4 68 936 Olivia Schertzer 00:27:14.32 44

5 73 929 Casi Dutton 00:27:33.38 48

6 82 934 Gabbie Murray 00:28:50.38 (52)

7 95 935 Crystal Ramirez Espino 00:35:37.01 (58)

9 St. Peter's 00:31:47.00 5 268

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 69 986 Katherine Schonhardt 00:27:16.77 45

2 81 985 Katie Elliott 00:28:38.59 51

3 91 983 Cara Brubaker 00:33:16.14 56

4 92 984 Elizabeth Dauterman 00:33:35.05 57

5 96 982 Caelyn Brubaker 00:36:08.45 59
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Ontario Bill Brown XC Invitational Girls HS - September 26 2020

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 897 Halle Hamilton SR 00:18:54.57 Lexington

2 2 909 Emma Wise SO 00:20:19.96 Lexington

3 3 896 Joanna Halfhill SR 00:20:23.02 Lexington

4 4 967 Kayla Gonzales SO 00:20:36.99 Shelby

5 5 907 Elyana Weaver FR 00:20:44.02 Lexington

6 6 900 Karis Hunter JR 00:20:58.85 Lexington

7 (7) 894 Natalie Dininger JR 00:21:06.61 Lexington

8 0 963 Olivia Pratt FR 00:21:16.02 Pleasant

9 (8) 891 Anna Blackstone SO 00:21:23.54 Lexington

10 9 969 Reyna Hoffman JR 00:21:29.45 Shelby

11 0 962 Emma Lichtenberger SR 00:21:30.45 Pleasant

12 10 975 Rebekah Carr SR 00:21:34.90 Smithville

13 11 979 Josephine Heeke SR 00:21:40.33 Smithville

14 12 941 Riley Johnson SO 00:21:52.21 Northmor

15 13 887 Isabellah Molina JR 00:21:56.10 Clear Fork

16 14 918 Callie Cyrus FR 00:22:01.32 Madison Comprehensive

17 15 988 Laura Brubaker SO 00:22:02.36 Utica

18 16 971 Kailyn Schwall FR 00:22:04.41 Shelby

19 17 940 Lauren Johnson SO 00:22:13.60 Northmor

20 18 944 Julia Kanagy SR 00:22:30.73 Northmor

21 0 898 Maddie Haring SO 00:22:56.69 Lexington

22 0 902 Kenley Miller SO 00:22:57.30 Lexington

23 19 966 Channon Cundiff FR 00:23:04.07 Shelby

24 20 973 Abby Vogt JR 00:23:04.14 Shelby

25 (21) 972 Aleigha Thauvette FR 00:23:04.35 Shelby

26 (22) 964 Lily Clark FR 00:23:19.82 Shelby

27 23 947 Kristie Wright SR 00:23:25.64 Northmor

28 0 910 Lily Wolfe SO 00:23:30.52 Lexington

29 0 911 Saralyn Yoxtheimer SR 00:23:31.05 Lexington

30 24 922 Irelyn OConnell FR 00:23:37.37 Madison Comprehensive

31 25 942 Emilee Jordan SO 00:23:38.35 Northmor

32 0 906 Sarah Thatcher FR 00:23:43.16 Lexington

33 0 899 Abby Hooper SO 00:23:44.49 Lexington

34 26 978 Elizabeth Heeke SR 00:23:53.41 Smithville

35 0 905 Olivia Sturts JR 00:24:02.48 Lexington

36 (27) 938 Olivia Goodson SR 00:24:09.86 Northmor

37 0 893 Skyler Devaney SO 00:24:24.02 Lexington

38 0 996 Allison Leopold JR 00:24:24.09 Vermilion

39 28 885 Jocie Dornbirer JR 00:24:24.16 Clear Fork

40 29 994 Riley Waggoner SO 00:24:31.72 Utica

41 30 976 Liz Cool JR 00:24:37.10 Smithville

42 31 980 Kailynn Wickins JR 00:24:38.75 Smithville

43 (32) 948 Maddison Yaussy JR 00:24:41.01 Northmor

44 33 989 Delaney Kerstetter SO 00:24:46.83 Utica

45 0 970 Ava Long JR 00:24:51.16 Shelby

46 0 914 Molly Rannigan JR 00:25:02.65 Lucas

47 34 933 Kamryn McDonald FR 00:25:08.59 Marion Harding

48 0 904 Sam Morton FR 00:25:15.08 Lexington

49 35 884 Claire Blubaugh SO 00:25:20.37 Clear Fork

50 36 915 Bayleigh Auflick FR 00:25:30.04 Madison Comprehensive

51 0 908 Addy Whitesel FR 00:25:34.24 Lexington
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Ontario Bill Brown XC Invitational Girls HS - September 26 2020

52 37 888 Kailyn Moody JR 00:25:41.33 Clear Fork

53 38 919 Lynlee Fitzgerald JR 00:25:41.88 Madison Comprehensive

54 (39) 977 Sydney Douglas JR 00:25:50.23 Smithville

55 0 901 Riley Keller JR 00:25:51.97 Lexington

56 40 925 Ashley Richter SR 00:25:53.23 Madison Comprehensive

57 0 968 Ava Heimlich SO 00:25:54.25 Shelby

58 0 961 Kalyn Kimball SO 00:25:55.19 Pleasant

59 0 955 Rachel Rentzel JR 00:26:00.78 Ontario

60 (41) 917 Jillian Conard FR 00:26:07.19 Madison Comprehensive

61 0 892 Micayla Delamater FR 00:26:10.83 Lexington

62 0 895 Sophia Gledhill FR 00:26:25.79 Lexington

63 42 930 Brooklynn Holycross JR 00:26:33.67 Marion Harding

64 0 903 Kaitlyn Morris JR 00:26:39.48 Lexington

65 43 932 Nichole Manley SO 00:26:39.89 Marion Harding

66 0 954 Addie Muncy FR 00:26:42.92 Ontario

67 0 943 Hannah Kanagy FR 00:26:54.17 Northmor

68 44 936 Olivia Schertzer SR 00:27:14.32 Marion Harding

69 45 986 Katherine Schonhardt SR 00:27:16.77 St. Peter's

70 (46) 924 Megan Reynolds FR 00:27:19.76 Madison Comprehensive

71 47 889 Allison Ross JR 00:27:23.48 Clear Fork

72 0 913 Kylee Kent SR 00:27:27.02 Lucas

73 48 929 Casi Dutton SO 00:27:33.38 Marion Harding

74 0 920 Olivia Lord SO 00:27:37.87 Madison Comprehensive

75 (49) 886 Mikka Knapik FR 00:27:45.55 Clear Fork

76 0 974 Kaitlynn Winters SR 00:27:51.74 Shelby

77 0 965 Brittany Cundiff SO 00:27:59.03 Shelby

78 50 990 Brianne Priest SO 00:27:59.15 Utica

79 0 998 Grace Morris JR 00:27:59.77 Vermilion

80 0 912 Kylie Collins JR 00:28:18.36 Lucas

81 51 985 Katie Elliott SR 00:28:38.59 St. Peter's

82 (52) 934 Gabbie Murray SR 00:28:50.38 Marion Harding

83 0 916 Layla Azmoun FR 00:29:05.68 Madison Comprehensive

84 0 926 Olivia Schulz SO 00:29:05.68 Madison Comprehensive

85 (53) 890 Alexandrea Welshans FR 00:29:43.42 Clear Fork

86 54 993 Maya Smith FR 00:29:44.08 Utica

87 0 923 Courtney Ousley JR 00:30:22.18 Madison Comprehensive

88 0 997 Danielle McGlothlin JR 00:31:03.97 Vermilion

89 0 946 Kelbie McDonald FR 00:31:06.90 Northmor

90 (55) 992 Kennedy Reed SO 00:31:21.72 Utica

91 56 983 Cara Brubaker SR 00:33:16.14 St. Peter's

92 57 984 Elizabeth Dauterman JR 00:33:35.05 St. Peter's

93 0 921 Lillian Markle SR 00:33:46.36 Madison Comprehensive

94 0 999 Reiley Rhodes JR 00:35:29.34 Vermilion

95 (58) 935 Crystal Ramirez Espino FR 00:35:37.01 Marion Harding

96 59 982 Caelyn Brubaker FR 00:36:08.45 St. Peter's
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